
 

 

SOUTH GERMISTON X 25 LIST OF REGISTERED I&AP'S 

Contact Person Company Tel Fax E-mail Address 

Cecilia 
Rakgoale  
 

Ekurhuleni Metropolitan 
Municipality  

011 999 3316 086 506 8177 

Cecilia.Rakgoale@ekurhuleni.gov.

za   

 

P O Box 25 
Edenvale 
1610 

Cllr  Oupa 
Tshabalala 

Ekurhuleni Metropolitan 
Municipality (Ward 35) 

011 999 5648 
 

- 

Oupa.Tshabalala@ekurhuleni.gov.

za  - 

Cllr Geoffrey 
Mthembu 

Ekurhuleni Metropolitan 
Municipality (Ward 93) 

011 999 5648 
 

- 
Goeffrey.Mthembu@rkurhuleni.gov
.za  

- 

Thami Hadebe Transnet Pipelines 031 361 1456 031 361 1341 Thami.Hadebe@transnet.net   

P O Box 3113 
Durban, South 
Africa 
4000 

Cornelia 
Moremong 

EGOLI Gas 011 356 5064                  -     cornelia@egoligas.co.za  

1 Annet Road, 
Cottesloe, 
Johannesburg 
2092 

Sharon Madia 
Prince 
Mqwebedu 

DFA  
(Open Access Network) 

012 443 1000 
012 234 8901  
071 364 0107 

012 443 1003 
Sharon.Madia@dafrica.co.za    
Prince.Mqwebedu@dfafrica.co.za 

Private Bag x116 
Centurion 
0046 

Conny Rahatji MTN 
011 912 3000 
083 212 5822 

011 912 3001 danie.marais@huawei.com  
Private Bag 9955 
Cresta 
2118 

 

 


